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Special notes:
01 -Check all parts of the unit thoroughly
before starting work.
02 -It is recommended to assemble the
furniture according to this Installation
Manual.
03 -It is the responsibility of the assembler
to follow the instructions in theAssembly
Manual, which are essential to ensure the
structure of the furniture.
04 -For cleaning use only damp cloth and
neutral soap.

Notas especiales:
01 -Examine completamente todas las
piezas del mueble antes de iniciar el
trabajo.
02 -Se recomienda montar el mueble
conforme el Manual de Ensamblaje.
03 -Es de responsabilidad del montador
seguir las instrucciones del Manual de
Ensamblaje, que son fundamentales para
garantizar la estructura del mueble.
04 -Para limpieza solamente usar trapo
húmedo y jabón neutro.

Notas Especiais:
01 -Examine completamente todas as
peças do móvel antes de começar o
trabalho.
02 -Recomenda-se montar o móvel
conforme este Manual de Montagem.
03 -É de responsabilidiade do montador
seguir as instruções do Manual de
Montagem, que são fundamentais para
garantir a estrutura do móvel.
04 -Para limpeza, utilizar somente pano
úmido e sabão neutro.

Guarante certi cate:fi

The guarantee of products manufactured by
Móveis Videira LTDAcovers any defects /
manufacturing defects, within the period
established by the Consumer Protection
Code, in itsArticle 26, ll, which provides for a
legal guarantee of ninety (90) days.
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DIMENSIONCóD DESCRIPTION QTD RAW MATERIALDESCRIÇÃO DESCRICIóN

04

TAMANHO REAL - TAMAÑO VERDADERO - REAL SIZE
CÓD

MDP 15mm
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Tampo Base
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MDP 15mm
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1150x160x15 mm

269x160x15 mm

570x368x15 mm
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368x300x15 mm

368x300x15 mm

600x384x15 mm

1150x600x15 mm

450x50x15 mm

269x126x15 mm

596x297x15 mm

Base Base

Top Tapa

Tipper Door Puerta Basculante

Right Side Lateral Derecha

Left Side Lateral Izquierda

Panel Support Suporte Panel
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Nicho Base Tapa Base 

 Movable Shelf Estante Movel
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Left Bigger Side
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Special notes:
01 -Check all parts of the unit thoroughly
before starting work.
02 -It is recommended to assemble the
furniture according to this Installation
Manual.
03 -It is the responsibility of the assembler
to follow the instructions in theAssembly
Manual, which are essential to ensure the
structure of the furniture.
04 -For cleaning use only damp cloth and
neutral soap.

Notas especiales:
01 -Examine completamente todas las
piezas del mueble antes de iniciar el
trabajo.
02 -Se recomienda montar el mueble
conforme el Manual de Ensamblaje.
03 -Es de responsabilidad del montador
seguir las instrucciones del Manual de
Ensamblaje, que son fundamentales para
garantizar la estructura del mueble.
04 -Para limpieza solamente usar trapo
húmedo y jabón neutro.

Notas Especiais:
01 -Examine completamente todas as
peças do móvel antes de começar o
trabalho.
02 -Recomenda-se montar o móvel
conforme este Manual de Montagem.
03 -É de responsabilidiade do montador
seguir as instruções do Manual de
Montagem, que são fundamentais para
garantir a estrutura do móvel.
04 -Para limpeza, utilizar somente pano
úmido e sabão neutro.
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1

MEIO DA PEÇA

60mm

165mm

FURAÇÃO
  ø 40mm

CILICONE
Em toda superfície inferior

Válvula
ø 7/8"

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º
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